
Mistrovství ČR, ČTS (M) - turnaj : 112700, sezóna : 2023

Bartoň Hynek

Čížek Jiří

Mališ Šimon

Brill Jindřich

Lukáš Břetislav

Michnev Petr Ing.

Mrůzek Štěpán

Novák Jakub

Januška Adam

Nebojsa Stanislav

Vejšický Oldřich

Pazdera Marek

Vacula Filip

Blecha Adam

Fáček Erik

Vágner Josef

Štěpánek Antonín

Pospíšil Jaroslav

Vrba Jakub

Šoukal Martin

Dillenz Lukáš

Baum Štěpán

Knoflíček Daniel

Zlatohlávek Tomáš

Sklenka Victor Andrés

Olšar Štěpán

Kroužek Jiří

Kratochvíl Ondřej

Lušovský Michal

Červinka Petr

Orlita Daniel

Prachař Jakub

Bartoň
6:2, 6:4

Mališ
6:3, 6:1

Michnev
6:0, 6:0

Mrůzek
4:6, 6:2, 6:4

Januška
6:1, 6:1

Pazdera
6:4, 6:3

Vacula
7:5, 6:3

Vágner
6:4, 6:3

Pospíšil
6:4, 6:3

Vrba
7:5, 6:3

Baum
6:2, 4:6, 6:1

Knoflíček
5:7, 6:3, 7:5

Sklenka
6:1, 6:3

Kroužek
6:3, 6:0

Lušovský
6:2, 7:5

Prachař
6:4, 7:6 (4)

Bartoň
6:3, 6:1

Michnev
6:3, 6:4

Januška
6:2, 7:5

Vágner
2:6, 6:3, 6:1

Pospíšil
7:6 (4), 6:4

Baum
6:3, 6:0

Sklenka
2:6, 6:3, 6:3

Lušovský
6:4, 6:3

Bartoň
6:4, 6:3

Vágner
7:6 (7), 7:5

Pospíšil
3:6, 6:2, 6:2

Lušovský
6:3, 3:6, 6:2

Bartoň
6:3, 6:2

Pospíšil
6:2, 6:2

Bartoň
6:3, 6:0

Kódové číslo: 112700; počet účastníků: 32 CŽ BH
Bartoň Hynek 6 60
Prachař Jakub 33 25
Zlatohlávek Tomáš 34 25
Januška Adam 38 25
Novák Jakub 39 25
Sklenka Victor Andrés 40 25
Vágner Josef 42 25
Štěpánek Antonín 43 25
Součet BH: 235; Kategorie turnaje: 15



Mistrovství ČR, ČTS (M) - turnaj : 114700, sezóna : 2023

Lušovský Michal - Bartoň Hynek

Blecha Adam - Pazdera Marek

Kratochvíl Ondřej - Lukáš Břetislav

Štěpánek Antonín - Januška Adam

Červinka Petr - Mališ Šimon

Vágner Josef - Vacula Filip

Müller Theodor - Fáček Erik

Kroužek Jiří - Brill Jindřich

Nebojsa Stanislav - Dillenz Lukáš

Vrba Jakub - Zlatohlávek Tomáš

Baum Štěpán - Prachař Jakub

Borůvka Michal - Knoflíček Daniel

Vejšický Oldřich - Mrůzek Štěpán

Olšar Štěpán - Šoukal Martin

Novák Jakub - Sklenka Victor Andrés

Lušovský - Bartoň

Blecha - Pazdera
6:1, 6:2

Štěpánek - Januška
6:2, 6:1

Müller - Fáček
1:6, 6:4, 1:0 (6)

Nebojsa - Dillenz
6:4, 6:2

Baum - Prachař
6:3, 6:3

Vejšický - Mrůzek
6:2, 6:3

Novák - Sklenka
6:2, 6:2

Lušovský - Bartoň
scr.

Štěpánek - Januška
scr.

Baum - Prachař
6:2, 7:6 (17)

Novák - Sklenka
7:6 (4), 6:2

Lušovský - Bartoň
6:1, 6:2

Novák - Sklenka
7:6 (4), 6:4

Lušovský - Bartoň
6:3, 6:2

Kódové číslo: 114700; počet dvojic: 15 CŽ BH
Bartoň Hynek 6 60
Prachař Jakub 33 25
Zlatohlávek Tomáš 34 25
Januška Adam 38 25
Novák Jakub 39 25
Sklenka Victor Andrés 40 25
Vágner Josef 42 25
Štěpánek Antonín 43 25
Součet BH: 235; Kategorie turnaje: 15


